
1 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 86.11 47.23 38.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 2 0 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.50 4.701 2 0 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.26 5.861 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 2 0 1

5 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 2 2 1

6 3S 4.30 0.34 4.641 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.983 2 3 2 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.161 3 2 2 2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.591 1 1 2 0

10 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.46 6.622 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 2 2

42.17 47.23

Skating Skills 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.854.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.004.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

38.88

2 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 21 68.57 33.37 35.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.23-2 -1 1 1 0

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -1 0 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 1 2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 2 1 1

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 1 2 1

7 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-3 -3 -3 -2 -1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.25 3.93-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 1 1 1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 1 0

33.44 33.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.50 3.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.25 3.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 3.25 5.25 5.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.503.75 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.25 4.25 5.25 5.50 4.50

35.20
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3 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 20 60.33 28.57 31.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.040 -1 -1 -2 0

3 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.441 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.913 2 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 2 0 1

7 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 -0.17 3.730 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 1 0

9 2F+2Aq+SEQ q 4.49 X -0.73 3.76-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 1 0 0

29.09 28.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.804.00 3.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.904.25 2.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.053.50 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

31.76

4 富  山      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 59.27 29.19 30.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.04 3.641 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 0 -1 0 0

3 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-5 -2 -4 -2 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.07 0.530 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 0

8 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -1.25 2.82-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.370 0 0 0 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.15-1 -1 -2 0 -3

31.65 29.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 2.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 3.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

30.08
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5 登  美  奈津実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 57.94 27.10 31.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.16 1.461 1 1 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.483 2 2 1 0

5 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -3 -2 -1 -1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-1 -2 -2 -1 -4

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.11 3.85-1 0 -1 -1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

11 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

28.33 27.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.25 3.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 3.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 2.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 3.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.50 3.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

31.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 森  下  樹  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 22 57.36 28.56 28.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.99 3.610 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 1 0 -1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 1 1 -1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 1 0 -1 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1

29.61 28.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.402.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 2.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.25 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

28.80
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7 芦  田  ひまわり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 16 57.17 28.29 28.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -4 -2 -3 -2

3 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 1 -1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

5 2Lze+2Tq e 2.98 -0.64 2.34-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

6 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 -1 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.11 3.961 1 1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.011 1 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 2 2 2

28.70 28.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.453.00 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 2.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

28.88

8 柳  田  悠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 56.91 24.51 32.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.83 2.61-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.14 3.46-1 0 -1 0 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.21 1.711 3 1 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.40 1.45-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 -1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 2 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 0 1

25.21 24.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.154.25 3.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

32.40
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9 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 56.65 27.77 28.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.670 0 0 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 -1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.64 -1.16 1.48-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.34 2.67-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

10 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.03 3.221 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 1 0 0 0

29.40 27.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.50 3.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 2.75 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.553.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.653.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

28.88

10 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 56.33 26.81 29.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.07 3.671 1 1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.230 -1 1 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.620 2 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

8 2Lze+2Lo e 3.72 X -0.34 3.38-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

9 2Aq+2Tq q 5.06 X -1.45 3.61-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.37 1.48-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.94-1 1 0 1 0

28.53 26.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.50 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.453.00 2.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 2.75 4.25 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.703.00 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.75

29.52
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11 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 55.27 25.11 32.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1T 3.70 -0.07 3.630 0 0 0 -1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.30 1.38-3 -2 -2 0 -2

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 1 0 -1 -1

6 2F+2Loq q 3.85 X -0.25 3.60-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.243 1 2 1 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 2 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.13 1.080 -2 -1 0 -3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

26.12 25.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.204.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.054.00 3.25 4.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

32.16

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 中  島  華  蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 17 54.64 24.84 30.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze+2Tq e 2.98 -0.64 2.34-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.47 2.63-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 1 1 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.40 3.56-2 -2 -1 -2 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 0 1 0

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

26.26 24.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.25 3.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.00 3.00 3.50 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 2.75 3.50 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 3.25 3.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.50 3.50 4.00 5.00 4.25

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 北  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 54.34 25.46 28.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.42 2.98-3 -2 -1 -1 -3

5 2Loq+1Eu+2S q 3.50 -0.34 3.16-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.41 1.89-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 -1 0

27.06 25.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.25 3.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

28.88

14 梅  川  真  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 11 53.87 25.23 28.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.61 2.49-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-3 -4 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 2 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 2 0 -1 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 0 1 1 0

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.961 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 1 0 0

26.21 25.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 3.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.603.25 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

28.64

2020全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2020年8月29日（土）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権女子（６級）
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15 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 53.62 25.26 29.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 0 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 1 0 0

5 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.22 3.38-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.762 2 1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 1 0 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.561 2 0 0 1

10 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.58 2.54-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 1 0 0 0

25.56 25.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.603.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.603.00 3.75 3.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 4.00 3.00 4.25 4.00

29.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 15 53.37 26.77 27.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 1 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 2 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-2 -4 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 -2 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.583 2 1 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.03 3.220 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.03 3.270 0 0 -1 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.11 3.74-2 0 -1 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 1 0 3

27.86 26.77

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.202.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.302.75 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

27.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 中  堀  舞  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 13 52.53 23.81 30.72 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.13 2.970 0 -1 -2 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.11 2.990 0 0 -1 -2

4 2Lo+2T<< << 2.10 -0.85 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 1 0 -2 -2

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.37 1.48-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 0 1 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.23 1.67-2 0 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 1 -1 0

26.64 23.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.652.75 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.803.00 3.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

30.72

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

18 岡  田  和  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 19 51.29 22.37 29.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.26 5.361 0 1 2 0

2 2S 1.30 0.16 1.461 1 2 2 0

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.743 1 1 2 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.102 0 -1 1 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 2 -1 0

7 1Fe e 0.44 X -0.15 0.29-2 -5 -5 -4 -3

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1Lz+1T 1.10 X -0.02 1.080 -1 -1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0

23.04 22.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.502.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.00 3.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.853.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.00 3.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

29.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2020全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会
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大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
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19 中  堀  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 50.17 20.81 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 0 1 2 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-3 -1 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.60 1.08-2 -5 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.251 1 0 -1 -2

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 0 -2 -2 -3

6 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.40 1.58-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 0 1 2 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.36 2.24-2 -2 -1 1 -3

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.24 1.63-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

22.90 20.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.50 3.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.452.75 2.75 3.50 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.603.00 2.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.00 3.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.652.75 3.00 3.50 5.00 4.00

29.36

20 栗  原  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 48.66 19.54 31.12 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 2 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.67 1.01-2 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.55 X -0.14 0.41-3 -3 -4 -1 -3

7 2Lz!+1Lo ! 2.86 X -0.21 2.65-1 0 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.410 1 -2 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 0 1

10 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 0 0

23.87 19.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.803.75 2.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.853.50 3.00 3.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

31.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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21 柴  山  紗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 47.01 20.69 26.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.76 2.64-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 2 0 0 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.77 0.91-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.42 0.58-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

6 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.58 1.22-3 -2 -4 -3 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 2 -2 -1 0

8 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.26 1.32-2 -1 0 -3 -3

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.22 1.28-2 -2 -2 -2 0

10 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.17 3.68-1 -2 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 2 0 0 0

24.21 20.69

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.152.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.302.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

26.32

22 浅  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 46.63 19.19 29.44 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.902 1 1 2 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.22 1.580 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.182 2 -1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.41 X -0.65 2.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 1 0 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-2 0 -1 0 -1

21.60 19.19

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 2.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

29.44

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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